Form	PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93) RECORD.	07-11	-2001 U.S.	. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents				Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents			thed origina	1 dogument or convithered	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 10177			72755 and address of receiving	ng party(ies):	
First Interstate Bank of Oregon, National Association.			Wells Fargo Bank N.A.		
	0		464 California Street		
			San Francisco, CA 94104		
[☐ Individual(s) ☐ Associa				
		d Partnership	☐ Individual(s)	☐ Association	
	Corporation:		☐ General Partnership	Limited Partnership	
,	Other: National Banking Association, organized		Corporation:		
t	under the laws of the United States		Other: National Banking Association, organized		
		_	under the laws of the United	d States	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒No 3. Nature of conveyance:			If assignee is not domiciled in the United S	tatar a damartia rancapantativa	
3. 1	. Nature of conveyance.		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☒ No		
[☐ Assignment		(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)		
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of I	Name			
[☐ Other		المالم مالما		
]	Execution Date: June 1, 1996		101 7/2/01	~ 9	
4. /	Application number(s) or trademark number(s),	and identification	n or description of the mark(s):		
A. Trademark Application No(s). and description B. Trademark Registration No(s). and description				s). and description	
			Registration No. 1,450,037 – U	II D CIDE	
			Registration 140. 1,430,037 – 1	O D CIDE	
	Name and address of party to whom corresponde	ence	6. Total number of applications a	and registrations involved: 01	
C	concerning document should be mailed:				
	Eunice P. de Carvalho				
	FAEGRE & BENSON LLP 2200 Wells Fargo Center 90 South Seventh Street Minneapolis, MN 55402-3901				
	512/766-7064				
	712,700 7001		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$40.00	
			/. Total 100 (3 / Cl 10 3.41)	Φ+0.00	
	•		☑ Enclosed via credit card	d payment	
07/10/2001 LNUELLER 00000233 1450037			Authorized to be charged to deposit account for		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			underpayment	•	
1 FC:481 40.00 BP		8. Deposit Account number: 06-0029			
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
	Statement and signature.	£			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
ί	opy of the original accument.		710		
I	Eunice P. de Carvalho	TERMI	P. de Carvalho	June 28, 2001	
_	Name of person signing	Signature			
•				Duit	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231



Comptroller of the Currency Administrator of National Banks

Multinational Banking 250 E Street, S.W. Washington, D.C. 20219 (202) 874-4610

Control Nr. 96-ML-02-021

June 3, 1996

Mr. J. Michael Shepherd Brobeck, Phleger & Harrison One Market Plaza Spear Street Tower San Francisco, California 94105

Dear Mr. Shepherd:

This letter is the official certification of the Office of the Comptroller of the Currency for the merger of First Interstate Bank of Oregon, National Association, Portland, Oregon, Charter Nr. 1553, into and under the charter and title of Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, San Francisco, California, Charter Nr. 1741, effective June 1, 1996.

This letter also serves as the official authorization for Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, Charter Nr. 1741, to operate the former head office of First Interstate Bank of Oregon, N.A., Charter Nr. 1553, as a branch at the following location:

Popular Name: Portland Main Branch

Certificate Nr.: 102201A

Address : 1300 S.W. Fifth Avenue

Portland, Oregon

Branch authorizations previously granted to First Interstate Bank of Oregon, N.A. automatically convey to the resulting bank and will not be reissued. Please furnish a copy of this certificate to personnel responsible for branch administration. Under the authority of 12 C.F.R. 7.3100, approval is also granted to Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. for an aggregate investment in fixed assets of \$2,250,000,000.00. In the event of questions, please contact Licensing Manager Richard T. Erb at (202) 874-4610.

Sincerely,

Ralph E. Sharpe Deputy Comptroller

RECORDED: 07/02/2001

REEL: 002326 FRAME: 0355